Workers Comp Claims

Injury Date
07/12/19
04/06/19
03/01/19
10/21/17
08/20/17
12/01/14
10/14/14
02/26/14
08/10/09
08/17/05
07/28/04

Injury Type
Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)
Fall, Slip, Trip, NOC
Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled
Strain/Injury By - Using Tool or Machinery
Strain/Injury By - Twisting
Strain/Injury By - Reaching
Fall/Slip Injury - On Same Level
Strain/Injury By - Reaching
Strain or Injury By, NOC
Fall/Slip Injury - From Liquid or Grease Spills
Fall/Slip Injury - From Liquid or Grease Spills

In negotiation

Status Total Paid Reserve

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$383.75
$20,274.82
$4,752.14
$8,378.93
$119,531.71
$18,118.67
$167,253.52
$22,720.83
$248,943.64
$14,376.43
$230,631.79

$855,366.23

$751.25
$22,725.18
$7,747.86
$6,621.07
$74,652.94
$19,381.33
$32,435.57
$10,582.07
$30,813.06
$19,895.61
$15,087.27

Open



Workers Comp Claims

Injury Date
07/12/19
04/06/19
03/01/19
08/23/19
07/25/19
06/27/19
05/14/19
04/29/19
04/24/19
04/02/19
03/31/19
03/19/19
03/03/19

Injury Type
Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)
Fall, Slip, Trip, NOC
Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled
Struck or Injured By - Animal or Insect
Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled
Struck or Injured By - Object Being Lifted or Handled
Struck or Injured By - Object Being Lifted or Handled
Fall, Slip, Trip, NOC
Strain/Injury By - Lifting
Strain/Injury By - Lifting
Striking Against/Stepping On - Stationary Object
Strain/Injury By - Pushing or Pulling
Strain/Injury By - Twisting

Status

Open

Open

Open
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Total Paid

$383.75
$20,274.82
$4,752.14
$630.46
$507.03
$545.00
$905.51
$548.99
$577.08
$525.66
$842.19
$498.98
$1,252.60

$32,244.21

Reserve
$751.25
$22,725.18
$7,747.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2019



Workers Comp Claims

Injury Date
11/12/18
11/11/18
10/07/18
09/17/18
09/07/18
09/04/18
08/28/18
08/20/18
08/20/18
08/17/18
08/15/18
08/13/18
08/03/18
07/30/18
07/10/18
07/05/18
06/25/18
05/22/18
04/16/18
04/11/18
04/04/18
03/09/18
03/05/18
02/23/18
02/05/18
01/19/18

Injury Type
Motor Vehicle, NOC
Strain/Injury By - Twisting
Fall/Slip Injury - On Same Level
Caught In, Under or Between, NOC
Strain/Injury By - Twisting
Fall/Slip Injury - Slipped, Did Not Fall
Striking Against or Stepping On, NOC
Struck or Injured By - Object Being Lifted or Handled
Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)
Fall/Slip Injury - Slipped, Did Not Fall
Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)
Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)
Strain/Injury By - Repetitive Motion
Miscellaneous - Absorption, Ingestion or Inhalation, NOC
Struck or Injured By - Animal or Insect
Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled
Fall/Slip Injury - On Stairs
Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled
Strain/Injury By - Repetitive Motion
Struck or Injured By - Animal or Insect
Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)
Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled
Strain/Injury By - Lifting
Fall/Slip Injury - From Liquid or Grease Spills
Fall/Slip Injury - On Stairs
Fall/Slip Injury - On Ice or Snow

Status Total Paid Reserve

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

$449.40
$1,310.63
$1,152.79
$979.16
$45.00
$2,977.27
$235.00
$923.28
$41,762.40
$8,352.46
$13,813.93
$1,209.77
$1,327.78
$1,142.01
$1,791.69
$682.09
$372.74
$675.38
$45.00
$474.03
$2,356.41
$619.87
$1,780.31
$20,883.85
$546.79
$1,064.55

$106,973.59

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2018
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