Workers Comp Claims Open

<b>Injury Date</b>	Injury Type	Status	Total Paid Re	serve
07/12/19	Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)	Open	\$383.75 \$7	51.25
04/06/19	Fall, Slip, Trip, NOC	Open	\$20,274.82 \$22	,725.18
03/01/19	Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled	Open	\$4,752.14 \$7,	747.86
10/21/17	Strain/Injury By - Using Tool or Machinery	Open	\$8,378.93 \$6,	<mark>521.07</mark>
08/20/17	Strain/Injury By - Twisting	Open	\$119,531.71 \$74	,652.94
12/01/14	Strain/Injury By - Reaching	Open	\$18,118.67 \$19	,381.33
10/14/14	Fall/Slip Injury - On Same Level	Open	\$167,253.52 \$32	,435.57
02/26/14	Strain/Injury By - Reaching	Open	\$22,720.83 \$10	,582.07
08/10/09	Strain or Injury By, NOC	Open	\$248,943.64 \$30	,813.06
08/17/05	Fall/Slip Injury - From Liquid or Grease Spills	Open	\$14,376.43 \$19	,895.61
07/28/04	Fall/Slip Injury - From Liquid or Grease Spills	Open	\$230,631.79 \$15	,087.27

\$855,366.23

In negotiation

Workers Comp Claims 2019

<b>Injury Date</b>	Injury Type	Status	<b>Total Paid</b>	Reserve
07/12/19	Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)	Open	\$383.75	\$751.25
04/06/19	Fall, Slip, Trip, NOC	Open	\$20,274.82	\$22,725.18
03/01/19	Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled	Open	\$4,752.14	\$7,747.86
08/23/19	Struck or Injured By - Animal or Insect	Closed	\$630.46	\$0.00
07/25/19	Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled	Closed	\$507.03	\$0.00
06/27/19	Struck or Injured By - Object Being Lifted or Handled	Closed	\$545.00	\$0.00
05/14/19	Struck or Injured By - Object Being Lifted or Handled	Closed	\$905.51	\$0.00
04/29/19	Fall, Slip, Trip, NOC	Closed	\$548.99	\$0.00
04/24/19	Strain/Injury By - Lifting	Closed	\$577.08	\$0.00
04/02/19	Strain/Injury By - Lifting	Closed	\$525.66	\$0.00
03/31/19	Striking Against/Stepping On - Stationary Object	Closed	\$842.19	\$0.00
03/19/19	Strain/Injury By - Pushing or Pulling	Closed	\$498.98	\$0.00
03/03/19	Strain/Injury By - Twisting	Closed	\$1,252.60	\$0.00

\$32,244.21

Workers Comp Claims 2018

<b>Injury Date</b>	Injury Type	Status	<b>Total Paid</b>	Reserve
11/12/18	Motor Vehicle, NOC	Closed	\$449.40	\$0.00
11/11/18	Strain/Injury By - Twisting	Closed	\$1,310.63	\$0.00
10/07/18	Fall/Slip Injury - On Same Level	Closed	\$1,152.79	\$0.00
09/17/18	Caught In, Under or Between, NOC	Closed	\$979.16	\$0.00
09/07/18	Strain/Injury By - Twisting	Closed	\$45.00	\$0.00
09/04/18	Fall/Slip Injury - Slipped, Did Not Fall	Closed	\$2,977.27	\$0.00
08/28/18	Striking Against or Stepping On, NOC	Closed	\$235.00	\$0.00
08/20/18	Struck or Injured By - Object Being Lifted or Handled	Closed	\$923.28	\$0.00
08/20/18	Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)	Closed	\$41,762.40	\$0.00
08/17/18	Fall/Slip Injury - Slipped, Did Not Fall	Closed	\$8,352.46	\$0.00
08/15/18	Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)	Closed	\$13,813.93	\$0.00
08/13/18	Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)	Closed	\$1,209.77	\$0.00
08/03/18	Strain/Injury By - Repetitive Motion	Closed	\$1,327.78	\$0.00
07/30/18	Miscellaneous - Absorption, Ingestion or Inhalation, NOC	Closed	\$1,142.01	\$0.00
07/10/18	Struck or Injured By - Animal or Insect	Closed	\$1,791.69	\$0.00
07/05/18	Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled	Closed	\$682.09	\$0.00
06/25/18	Fall/Slip Injury - On Stairs	Closed	\$372.74	\$0.00
05/22/18	Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled	Closed	\$675.38	\$0.00
04/16/18	Strain/Injury By - Repetitive Motion	Closed	\$45.00	\$0.00
04/11/18	Struck or Injured By - Animal or Insect	Closed	\$474.03	\$0.00
04/04/18	Fall/Slip Injury - From Different Level (Elevation)	Closed	\$2,356.41	\$0.00
03/09/18	Cut, Puncture, Scrape Injured By - Object Being Lifted of Handled	Closed	\$619.87	\$0.00
03/05/18	Strain/Injury By - Lifting	Closed	\$1,780.31	\$0.00
02/23/18	Fall/Slip Injury - From Liquid or Grease Spills	Closed	\$20,883.85	\$0.00
02/05/18	Fall/Slip Injury - On Stairs	Closed	\$546.79	\$0.00
01/19/18	Fall/Slip Injury - On Ice or Snow	Closed	\$1,064.55	\$0.00